
8--9 9--10 10--11 11--12 12--1 1--2 2--3 3--4

15-09-18 Sat 1

16-09-18 Sun 2

22-09-18 Sat 3

23-09-18 Sun 4 OSEI41(P)-BHA

29-09-18 Sat 5 OSEI41(P)-BHA

30-09-18 Sun 6

06-10-18 Sat 7

07-10-18 Sun 8

13-10-18 Sat 9

14-10-18 Sun 10

20-10-18 Sat 11

21-10-18 Sun 12

27-10-18 Sat 13

28-10-18 Sun 14

03-11-18 Sat 15

04-11-18 Sun 16

10-11-18 Sat 17

11-11-18 Sun 18

17-11-18 Sat 19

18-11-18 20

Course T P Contact Number

OSEI41 4 2 BHA 9763316989

OSEI42 4 2 DDR 9881711774

OSEI43 4 2 SD 9970183029

OSEI44 3 2 RC 9423102992

OSEI44 2 SJ 9371996853

OSEI44 2 AC 9975497678

Server Security Prof. Sudhir Juare

Server Security Prof. Anupam Choubey

Server Security Prof. Rupali Chikhale

Information Security Prof. Bhagyshree Ambulkaar

Securing Internet Access Prof. Dhiraj Rane

Information Technology Security Prof. Shubhangi Daware

OSEI41(T)-BHA OSEI44(P)-AC OSEI44(P)-SJ

OSEI44(P)-SJ

OSEI42(T)-DDR

OSEI44(P)-RC

OSEI43(P)-SD

OSEI42(T)-DDR OSEI41(T)-BHA

OSEI43(T)-SD

OSEI44(P)-AC

Name of Course Name of Counselor

OSEI44(T)-RC OSEI43(T)-SD

OSEI42(T)-DDR

OSEI44(T)-RC OSEI43(T)-SD OSEI44(P)-RC

OSEI43(T)-SD OSEI41(T)-BHA OSEI42 (P)-DDR

OSEI43(P)-SD OSEI42(T)-DDR

ACISE

OSEI41(T)-BHA OSEI44(T)-RC OSEI42 (P)-DDR

Timetable For ACISE-Winter 2018

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Study Centre: 1633P

G. H. Raisoni Institute of Information Technology
Shradha Park, Hingna Wadi Link Road, 

Hingna MIDC, Nagpur


